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"No Company Affiliation"

Lawrence Goldenhersh

legoldenhersh@gmail.com

ACTIA Corporation

Greg Fritz

) 4

gfritz@actia.com

Advanced Transportation Group/ ldaho National Labo

John Smart

N

john.smart@inl.gov

AeroVironment, Inc.

Jonathan Oakley

oakley@avinc.com

Alvarez Electric Motors

Michele De Veaux

michele@ecocentre.us

Booz Allen Hamilton

Michael McConnell

American Honda Motor Co., Inc. Robert Langford \N\ Robert_Langford@ahm.honda.com
ARI David Allen 1 dallen@arifleet.com

AutoFlexAFV Dan MacDonald o danmacdonald@autoflexafv.com
BMW AG Munich Michael Robl =y Michael.gt.robl@bmw.de

BMW North America Robert Hughes 2 - robert.hr.hughes@bmwnaext.com

McConnell_Michael@bah.com

CA Energy Commission

Lindsee Tanimoto

CA Pollution Control Financing Authority

Ethan Wieser

California Government Affairs Manager

Randal Friedman

BTCPower, Inc. Donald Jarecki - djarecki@4fmi.com

BYD America Leon Zhang - leen.zhang@byd.com

BYD Motors, Inc. Jonathan Nelson jonathan@weidemangroup.com
BYD Motors, Inc. Leon Zhang n.zhang@byd.com

dsee.Tanimoto@energy.ca.gov

Ethan.Wieser@treasurer.ca.gov

randalfriedman@gmail.com

California Plug-In Electric Vehicle Collaborative Chris Flores chris.flores@mail.house.gov
ChargePoint, Inc. Michael Jones michael.jones@chargepoint.com
CURRENT - The EV Lifestyle Store David Eagle e B5Eagle@aol.com

Donien Amy Blaine - ablaine@donlen.com

EAN Holdings, LLC (Enterprise) Randy Gregg . AP~ |Randall.g.Gregg@ehi.com

Eckhaus Fleet Tim Yopp 1 Yoyer Tim@eckhausfleet.com

Edison Electric Institute Kellen Schefter EI\ kschefter@eei.org

Efficient Drivetrains, Inc Kent Williams s kwilliams@efficientdrivetrains.com
Electricore, Inc. Brandon Yauch \ brandon@electricore.org

Element Fleet Management Paul Kasbar PKasbar@elementcorp.com

Envision Solar International, Inc.

David Nicholas Greenfader

david.greenfader@envisionsolar.com

EPSIM, Corporation

Nils E. Tellier

nils@epsim.us

EV Connect Inc

David Hughes

david@evconnect.com
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EVi Joe Anastasio Joe.Anastasio@evi-usa.com
EV! Ken Hencken Ken.Hencken@evi-usa.com
EVI Rakesh Koneru Rakesh.Koneru@evi-usa.com
Evrus, LLC. Fern D. Vu - FVYu@evrus.net
Evrus, LLC. tloyd L. Tran Fn“ lloydtran@gmail.com
Fleet, Sand and Fuel Rich Piellisch . piellisch@fleetsandfuels.com
Ford Motor Company Cynthia Williams o7 A%% cwillige@ford.com
Ford Motor Company Jon Coleman \\N\N\ jcolemad@ford.com
General Motors Alex Keros !/ A~ alexander.keros@gm.com
Green Charge Networks Sandy King ) sking@greencharge.net
Green Commuter Gustavo Occhiuzzo D‘O - gustavo@greencommuter.org
Heinz Energy Innovations, Inc. Heinz Welschoff heinzinvent@comcast.net
Innova UEV Pier Paolo Masutto pierpaclo.masutto@innovauev.com
KEAZ James Rhedin ) James.rhedin@icloud.com
Kia Motors America, Inc. Daniel Kipper \.ﬁ.vx dkipper@hcamerica.com
Kia Motors America, Inc. Felix Tuan f.ﬂ\%\ FTuan@Kiausa.com
Kia Motors America, Inc. Jacob Liskin '8, Z- JLiskin@hcamerica.com
Kia Motors America, Inc. Lan Trinh =T Ltrinh@Kiausa.com
Kisensum Clay Collier Ce clay@kisensum.com
Kisensum Ryan Lipkin R ryan@kisensum.com
Lasher Auto Group Dwane Galatti dwanefleet@hotmail.com

Liberty Plugins, Inc.

Forest Williams

forest@libertyplugins.com

Merchant Fleet Management

Steve Michels

stephenmichels@MerchantsFleet.com

Motiv Power Systems, Inc.

Brett Gipe

bgipe@motivps.com

Motiv Power Systems, Inc.

Brett Gipe

bgipe@motivps.com

National Renewable Energy Laboratory {NREL)

Andrew Meintz

Andrew.Meintz@nrel.gov

Nissan North America, Inc.

Marc Deutsch

Marc.Deutsch@nissan-usa.com

NRG Energy, Inc. Nick Haschka ALk nick@nrg.com

NRG EVgo Cina Loarie .h...hfl cina.loarie@nrg.com
NRG/eVgo Terry O'Day Terry.Q’Day@nrg.com
Nuvera Fuel Cells Gus Block gbhlock@nuvera.com

Office of the Deputy Assistant Secretary of the Air
Force {Energy) SAF/IEE

Jennifer D.Riley

jennifer.d.riley2.civ@mail.mil

PEV Collaborative

Christine Kehoe

ckehoe@pevcollaborative.org
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PEV Collaborative Gennet Paauwe gpaauwe@pevcollaborative.org
PEV Collaborative Josh Bocne jboone@pevcollaborative.org
PEV Collaborative Lisa Chiladakis Ichiladakis@pevcollabortive.org
PowerHydrant Kevin Leary mariocastaneda@powerhydrant.com
PowerHydrant Mario Castaneda kevinleary@powerhydrant.com

San Diego Gas & Electric (SDG&E)

Nathan Bruner

South Coast Air Quality Management District

Dr. Matt Miyasato

NBruner@semprautilities.com

>
=

mmiyasato@aqmd.gov

Scuthern California Edison

Daniel E Tunnicliff

Daniel.Tunnicliff@sce.com

Southern California Edison

Namrita Merino

amrita.Merino@sce.com

State of California, Department of General Services

Kristopher Bianchini

Kristopher.Bianchini@dgs.ca.gov

State of California, Department of General Services

Patrick Mullen

SunEdison

Henry Biermann

Patrick.Mullen@dgs.ca.gov

&ﬁlﬁ

hbiermann@sunedison.com

SunEdison Siobhan Doherty sdoherty@sunedison.com
Tellus Power, Inc. Tony Janicki tony_janicki@telluspower.com
Tipton Honda of El Cajon Lindsay Cortes saycortes@live.com

U.S. General Services Administration

Christopher (Chris) Bross

chris.bross@gsa.gov

U.S. General Services Administration

Leonard Fedoruk {Len)

leonard.fedoruk@gsa.gov

UCLA Smart Grid Energy Research Center (SMERC)

Prof. Rajit Gadh

US Naval Academy

Bob Bruninga

bruninga@usna.edu

Vision Fleet, Inc

Anupam Sharma

anupam@visionfieet.us

Vision Fleet, Inc Jonathan Levy v e jonathan@vision-ridge.com
Vision Fleet, Inc Michael Brylawski . michael@visionfleet.us
Volkswagen of America, Inc. Debbie Struna Xy~ Debbie.Struna@vw.com
Weideman Group, Inc. Jonathan Nelson Y jonathan@weidemangroup.com
Weideman Group, Inc. Mark Weideman o . mark@weidemangroup.com
Weideman Group, Inc. Vincent Wiraatmadja % \ vincent@weidemangroup.com
XL Hybrids Brian Walter . bwalter@xlhybrids.com
ZEV Infrastructure Tyson Eckerle tyson.eckerle@gov.ca.gov
Richard Schorske richards@dsnetwork.org
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